

डेडीकेटेड फ्रेंट कॉरीडौर कार्पोरेशन ऑफ इण्डिया लि.

भारत सरकार (रेल मंत्रालय) का उपक्रम

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. A

Govt. of India (Ministry of Railways) Enterprise

NOTICE FOR INVITING BIDS

| Tender No. | JP /EN/ Veh. Tender/170/2013-14 |
|--------------------------------|--|
| Name of Work | |
| | Hiring of 04 Nos Four wheeler diesel driven vehicle for the |
| | official use of DFCCIL/ Jaipur unit. |
| Estimated Cost of Work | Rs. 46,24,896 /- (Fourty six lakhs twenty four thousand |
| | eight hundred ninety six Only) |
| Completion Period | 24 months (Twenty four months) |
| Type of BID | Open Tender |
| Bid Document cost | Rs.3000/- (Rs.Three thousand only.) |
| Earnest Money | Rs.92,500 /- (Rs.Ninty two thousand five hindred only) |
| Date and time of | Upto 15.00 hours of 11-03-2014 |
| submission of filled | |
| tender document | |
| Date and time of opening | At 15.30 hours of 11-03-2014 |
| of tender | |
| Authority and place of | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. |
| submission of completed | E Mail ID : dfcciljaipur@hotmail.com |
| documents. | |
| | |
| Address of | Office of the Chief Project Manager, |
| Address of Communication | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. |
| | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis |
| | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. |
| | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis |
| | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis Tower Near Purani Chungi , Ajmer |
| | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis Tower Near Purani Chungi , Ajmer Road, Jaipur -302019 |
| Communication | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis Tower Near Purani Chungi, Ajmer Road, Jaipur -302019 E Mail ID: dfcciljaipur@hotmail.com Tender document can be obtained from the office of |
| Communication Tender Fees and | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis Tower Near Purani Chungi, Ajmer Road, Jaipur -302019 E Mail ID: dfcciljaipur@hotmail.com Tender document can be obtained from the office of DFCCIL/Jaipur on all working days between 10.00 to |
| Communication Tender Fees and | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis Tower Near Purani Chungi, Ajmer Road, Jaipur -302019 E Mail ID: dfcciljaipur@hotmail.com Tender document can be obtained from the office of DFCCIL/Jaipur on all working days between 10.00 to 18.00 hrs by paying Tender Fee of Rs. 3000/- (Three |
| Communication Tender Fees and | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis Tower Near Purani Chungi, Ajmer Road, Jaipur -302019 E Mail ID: dfcciljaipur@hotmail.com Tender document can be obtained from the office of DFCCIL/Jaipur on all working days between 10.00 to 18.00 hrs by paying Tender Fee of Rs. 3000/- (Three Thousand only) by way of DD/Pay Order in favour DFCCIL |
| Communication Tender Fees and | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis Tower Near Purani Chungi, Ajmer Road, Jaipur -302019 E Mail ID: dfcciljaipur@hotmail.com Tender document can be obtained from the office of DFCCIL/Jaipur on all working days between 10.00 to 18.00 hrs by paying Tender Fee of Rs. 3000/- (Three Thousand only) by way of DD/Pay Order in favour DFCCIL payable at Jaipur. The Tender document can also be |
| Communication Tender Fees and | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis Tower Near Purani Chungi , Ajmer Road, Jaipur -302019 E Mail ID: dfcciljaipur@hotmail.com Tender document can be obtained from the office of DFCCIL/Jaipur on all working days between 10.00 to 18.00 hrs by paying Tender Fee of Rs. 3000/- (Three Thousand only) by way of DD/Pay Order in favour DFCCIL payable at Jaipur. The Tender document can also be downloaded from company's website www.dfccil.org and |
| Communication Tender Fees and | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis Tower Near Purani Chungi , Ajmer Road, Jaipur -302019 E Mail ID: dfcciljaipur@hotmail.com Tender document can be obtained from the office of DFCCIL/Jaipur on all working days between 10.00 to 18.00 hrs by paying Tender Fee of Rs. 3000/- (Three Thousand only) by way of DD/Pay Order in favour DFCCIL payable at Jaipur. The Tender document can also be downloaded from company's website www.dfccil.org and the same will be accepted along with the Tender Fee of |
| Communication Tender Fees and | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis Tower Near Purani Chungi , Ajmer Road, Jaipur -302019 E Mail ID: dfcciljaipur@hotmail.com Tender document can be obtained from the office of DFCCIL/Jaipur on all working days between 10.00 to 18.00 hrs by paying Tender Fee of Rs. 3000/- (Three Thousand only) by way of DD/Pay Order in favour DFCCIL payable at Jaipur. The Tender document can also be downloaded from company's website www.dfccil.org and the same will be accepted along with the Tender Fee of Rs. 3000/- (Three Thousand only) through a separate |
| Communication Tender Fees and | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis Tower Near Purani Chungi , Ajmer Road, Jaipur -302019 E Mail ID: dfcciljaipur@hotmail.com Tender document can be obtained from the office of DFCCIL/Jaipur on all working days between 10.00 to 18.00 hrs by paying Tender Fee of Rs. 3000/- (Three Thousand only) by way of DD/Pay Order in favour DFCCIL payable at Jaipur. The Tender document can also be downloaded from company's website www.dfccil.org and the same will be accepted along with the Tender Fee of Rs. 3000/- (Three Thousand only) through a separate Demand Draft drawn on any nationalized/scheduled bank |
| Communication Tender Fees and | Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 11-18, Ground floor, Manglam's Metropolis Tower Near Purani Chungi , Ajmer Road, Jaipur -302019 E Mail ID: dfcciljaipur@hotmail.com Tender document can be obtained from the office of DFCCIL/Jaipur on all working days between 10.00 to 18.00 hrs by paying Tender Fee of Rs. 3000/- (Three Thousand only) by way of DD/Pay Order in favour DFCCIL payable at Jaipur. The Tender document can also be downloaded from company's website www.dfccil.org and the same will be accepted along with the Tender Fee of Rs. 3000/- (Three Thousand only) through a separate |

Chief Project Manager
Dedicated freight Corridor Corporation India Limited

Regional Office : - Ground floor (11-18) Metropolis Tower, Purani Chungi, Ajmer Road, Jaipur - 302019 Web : www.dfccil.org